
Giocatore G.2 G.3

N.P.

NP N.P.

ALESSI CRESPI GIULIANA ALPINO 21 S L 100 98 NP

COLMANT FRANCOISE SAN VIGILIO 13 S L 87 90

N.R.

ROSE-TESKE MARIANNE ESTERO 11 S L 95 91 NP N.P.

N.R.

ZOBOLI ALESSANDRA BOLOGNA 8 S L 85 83 N.R.

N.R. N.R.

LAGOMARSINO HENRIETTE PINETINA 15 S L 97 100 N.R.

SARTORI CARMEN CREMA 15 S L 101 98

310

25° ALESSI PUPI ALPINO 12 S L 92 84 RIT. RIT.

306

24° EKSTROM HELI ESTERO 10 S L 102 103 105

101 298

23° BERT CHANTAL ESTERO 22 S L 101 102 103

HJORTH FRIDE ESTERO 9 S L 101 96

296

21° LE NAIL SYLVIE ESTERO 19 S L 104 98 96 298

292

20° COLUSSI DONATA VILLA CONDULMER 19 S L 97 95 104

95 285

19° ROCCON ANTONELLA MONTECCHIA 15 S L 99 93 100

ZANCHI MARIA BEATRICE GARDAGOLF 16 S L 99 91

285

CASPANI MARIA AMBROSIANO 17 S L 91 99 95 285

282

16° PIAZZA PATRIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 17 S L 98 92 95

96 281

15° FUBINI CARLA TORINO 15 S L 97 89 96

14° VIGLIO COMPOSTELLA DANIELA BOGOGNO 17 S L 95 90

277

13° CAVALLINI STEFANIA VILLA CONDULMER 11 S L 97 91 91 279

276

12° DELVAL HELENE ESTERO 10 S L 95 94 88

91 276

DOMINA ISA CERVIA 14 S L 87 94 95

10° STRAND INGA ESTERO 14 S L 92 93

262

9° TORCELLAN NICOLETTA CA' NAVE 2.0 9 S L 91 82 94 267

257

8° CODUTI ADDOLORATA TORINO 6 S L 87 83 92

83 253

7° BURDET AGNES ESTERO 8 S L 81 87 89

6° PETER PATRICIA ESTERO 6 S L 85 85

250

ZOELLIG RUTH GREEN CLUB 11 S L 84 77 89 250

249

4° TIRANTE ELISA ROBERTA TORINO 5 S L 85 84 81

85 247

3° KAARNALAHTI MINNA ESTERO 2 S L 81 84 84

2° CHITTO' ISABELLA MILANO 6 S L 77 85

Totale

1° GUMIRATO EMANUELA ASOLO 4 S L 81 79 75 235
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Giocatore G.2 G.3

N.P.

NP N.P.

ALESSI CRESPI GIULIANA ALPINO 21 S L 79 77 NP

COLMANT FRANCOISE SAN VIGILIO 13 S L 74 77

N.R.

ROSE-TESKE MARIANNE ESTERO 11 S L 84 80 NP N.P.

N.R.

ZOBOLI ALESSANDRA BOLOGNA 8 S L 77 75 N.R.

N.R. N.R.

LAGOMARSINO HENRIETTE PINETINA 15 S L 82 85 N.R.

SARTORI CARMEN CREMA 15 S L 86 83

280

25° ALESSI PUPI ALPINO 12 S L 80 72 RIT. RIT.

271

24° EKSTROM HELI ESTERO 10 S L 92 93 95

85 247

23° HJORTH FRIDE ESTERO 9 S L 92 87 92

ROCCON ANTONELLA MONTECCHIA 15 S L 84 78

246

21° DELVAL HELENE ESTERO 10 S L 85 84 78 247

244

20° CAVALLINI STEFANIA VILLA CONDULMER 11 S L 86 80 80

82 243

19° CODUTI ADDOLORATA TORINO 6 S L 81 77 86

18° KAARNALAHTI MINNA ESTERO 2 S L 79 82

240

17° LE NAIL SYLVIE ESTERO 19 S L 85 79 77 241

240

TORCELLAN NICOLETTA CA' NAVE 2.0 9 S L 82 73 85

85 239

15° BERT CHANTAL ESTERO 22 S L 79 80 81

14° COLUSSI DONATA VILLA CONDULMER 19 S L 78 76

237

FUBINI CARLA TORINO 15 S L 82 74 81 237

235

12° ZANCHI MARIA BEATRICE GARDAGOLF 16 S L 83 75 79

76 235

PETER PATRICIA ESTERO 6 S L 79 79 77

10° TIRANTE ELISA ROBERTA TORINO 5 S L 80 79

234

DOMINA ISA CERVIA 14 S L 73 80 81 234

234

CASPANI MARIA AMBROSIANO 17 S L 74 82 78

77 234

PIAZZA PATRIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 17 S L 81 75 78

6° STRAND INGA ESTERO 14 S L 78 79

230

5° BURDET AGNES ESTERO 8 S L 73 79 81 233

229

4° VIGLIO COMPOSTELLA DANIELA BOGOGNO 17 S L 78 73 79

71 223

3° CHITTO' ISABELLA MILANO 6 S L 71 79 79

2° GUMIRATO EMANUELA ASOLO 4 S L 77 75

Totale

1° ZOELLIG RUTH GREEN CLUB 11 S L 73 66 78 217
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